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Office:  Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic
College And Research Institute, Anand

User Name:  DR TARUN V DAVE Designation:  Last Login:  05/06/2025 12:04:55

Student Details Application Status

Sr
No.

Student Name Mobile No Application No
Pending
at
college

Pending
at office

Rejected
at office

Payme
Done

1
SUNUNYA
JAYDEEPBHAI
BASTARBHAI

9409123872 242500000000635263 0 1 0 0

2
Kokani Karinaben
Surajibhai

9510377218 242500000000677023 0 1 0 0

3
CHAUDHARI
KHUSHIKUMARI
MANISHBHAI

9328675257 242500000001110267 0 1 0 0

Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

District Name:-

Service Name:-

Office Name:- Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic College And Research Institute, Anand
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4
KISHORI
SHITALBEN
DALSING

7990046383 242500000001392748 0 1 0 0

5
RATHOD
BHUMIKABEN
MUKESHBHAI

6352174987 242500000002033407 0 0 0 0

6
VASAVA KAVY
PRAVINBHAI

9825534268 242500000002302375 0 1 0 0

7
Katara Tamanna
maheshbhai

9023988512 242500000002340406 0 1 0 0

8
Parmar
Kalpanaben
Ramanbhai

9328688152 242500000000646247 0 1 0 0

9
NINAMA HARDI
KALUBHAI

7600928297 242500000001148036 0 1 0 0

10
GAMIT
BHUMIKAKUMARI
SUMANBHAI

9978116835 242500000001400627 0 1 0 0

11
Patel
Parinakumari
Jagdishbhai

9574665971 242500000001769618 0 1 0 0

12
Chaurya Hemlata
Dilipbhai

9574642157 242500000001909209 0 1 0 0

13
RATHVA
BHAVISHA
KANUBHAI

8320529759 242500000002311204 0 1 0 0



14
Kochara
Rohitkumar
Himmatsinh

9726012002 242500000000547034 0 1 0 0

15
BILWAL DHAVAL
BHARATKUMAR

9727838674 242500000000654866 0 1 0 0

16
RATHVA
PRIYABEN
JAYANTIBHAI

9081315018 242500000000727008 0 1 0 0

17
Chaudhari
Dhruvkumar
Nileshbhai

8401626327 242500000001161504 0 0 0 0

18
BIRARI NIDHI
RAJESHBHAI

8780639521 242500000002311796 0 0 0 0

19
RATHVA
SUREKHABEN
GOVINDBHAI

9925373718 242500000000671348 0 1 0 0

20
MAKWANA
ROHITKUMAR
RAJENDRABHAI

9712502636 242500000000779559 0 1 0 0

21
bhondava
Akshitaben
rajeshbhai

9624848782 242500000001097314 0 0 0 0

22
PATEL CHARMI
SANJAYBHAI

9727825105 242500000002336917 0 1 0 0

23
Damor Komalben
Himatsinh

9825452183 242500000001374219 0 1 0 0



24
Dama Jaykumar
Fateshinhbhai

9328425728 242500000001553684 0 0 0 0

25
VASAVA
DIVYABEN
MUKESHBHAI

7874873476 242500000002029400 0 0 0 0

26
ninama
maheshvari
parvatbhai

9510914244 242500000002298066 0 0 0 0

27
Chaudhari Nitigna
Kiranbhai

9327918901 242500000002339398 0 1 0 0

28
PARGI
POOJABEN
KALPESHBHAI

8780205669 242500000000943808 0 0 0 0

29
Patel Tanvi
Rajeshbhai

9825997136 242500000001081546 0 1 0 0

30
Katara Anjaliben
Mangalabhai

7265060486 242500000001517896 0 1 0 0

31
MALIVAD
SEJALBEN
MANHARSINH

9714373976 242500000002010263 0 0 0 0

32
CHANDANA
HETALBEN
MAGANBHAI

8780337814 242500000002326745 0 1 0 0

33
PAGI
NIMISHABEN
KANABHAI

9825853395 242500000000675976 0 1 0 0



34
GAMIT
STELABEN
ILESHBHAI

7096345570 242500000000781973 0 0 0 0

35
PAGI YAMINIBEN
SARDARBHAI

6354836509 242500000002025997 0 1 0 0

36
Chaudhari
Avaniben
Sunilbhai

9904126061 242500000002339184 0 1 0 0

Total       0 26 0 0
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